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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2023.11.03 - 14:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznań 30.12 589
2. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.75 553
3. PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.96 542
4. CZECHYRA Agata 03 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 31.06 537
5. DZIADEK Amelia 05 KS Warta Poznań 31.21 529
6. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.25 479
7. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 32.38 474
8. GWÓŹDŹ Estera 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 32.70 460
9. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.76 457

10. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 33.04 446
11. BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.10 443
12. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 33.24 438
13. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 33.36 433
14. TOMCZAK Weronika 09 SMS Poznań 34.31 398
15. WENDZONKA Iga 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.90 378
16. POLSAKIEWICZ Maja 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 35.18 369
17. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 35.48 360
18. MADELSKA Natalia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 35.92 347
19. GRYSKA Gabriela 11 KS Posnania Poznań 36.32 336
20. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 36.53 330
21. PABIEROWSKA Lena 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 36.59 328
22. OLKOWSKA Antonina 10 KTP Iskra Konin 36.71 325
23. SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 36.93 319
24. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 37.02 317
25. MIKOŚ Maja 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 37.16 313
26. WALCZAK Sandra 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 37.47 306
27. KUBIAK Zofia 12 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 37.48 305
28. MIKOŁAJCZAK Helena 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 37.69 300
29. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 38.31 286
30. GRODECKA Maja 11 KS Posnania Poznań 39.17 267
31. ŚWIDERSKA Maja 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 39.75 256
32. RÓŻAŃSKA Lea 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 39.93 252
33. POLODY Estera 10 KS Posnania Poznań 40.21 247
34. NOWAK Nikola 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 40.28 246
35. MIKOŁAJEK Matylda 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 41.04 232
36. ŁABUTKA Adrianna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 41.32 228
37. WOJTOWICZ Karolina 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 41.42 226
38. SENFTLEBEN Maria 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 41.79 220
39. MAKOWSKA Nina 13 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 41.93 218
40. FLEISZEROWICZ Zofia 11 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 42.00 217
41. ZAKENS Gabriela 10 KS Posnania Poznań 42.05 216
42. MAĆKOWIAK Matylda 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 42.70 206
43. PIASECKA Gabriela 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 43.20 199
44. RAJCZYK Lena 12 KTP Iskra Konin 43.88 190
45. SCHMIDT Amelia 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 44.49 182
46. LEOPOLD Maja 12 Uks Cityzen 44.92 177
47. ŚRAMA Nina 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 44.97 177
48. KRAKOWIAK Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 45.20 174
49. SZMANDA Emilia 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 46.63 158
50. OKUPNIK Maja 12 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 49.30 134
51. STEFANIAK Karolina 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 54.34 100
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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy

14 - 16 lat

1. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.75 553
2. PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.96 542
3. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 32.38 474
4. BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.10 443
5. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 33.24 438
6. TOMCZAK Weronika 09 SMS Poznań 34.31 398
7. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 35.48 360
8. WALCZAK Sandra 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 37.47 306
9. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 38.31 286

10. RÓŻAŃSKA Lea 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 39.93 252

11 - 13 lat

1. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.25 479
2. GWÓŹDŹ Estera 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 32.70 460
3. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.76 457
4. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 33.04 446
5. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 33.36 433
6. POLSAKIEWICZ Maja 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 35.18 369
7. MADELSKA Natalia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 35.92 347
8. GRYSKA Gabriela 11 KS Posnania Poznań 36.32 336
9. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 36.53 330

10. PABIEROWSKA Lena 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 36.59 328
11. OLKOWSKA Antonina 10 KTP Iskra Konin 36.71 325
12. SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 36.93 319
13. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 37.02 317
14. MIKOŚ Maja 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 37.16 313
15. KUBIAK Zofia 12 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 37.48 305
16. MIKOŁAJCZAK Helena 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 37.69 300
17. GRODECKA Maja 11 KS Posnania Poznań 39.17 267
18. ŚWIDERSKA Maja 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 39.75 256
19. POLODY Estera 10 KS Posnania Poznań 40.21 247
20. NOWAK Nikola 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 40.28 246
21. MIKOŁAJEK Matylda 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 41.04 232
22. ŁABUTKA Adrianna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 41.32 228
23. WOJTOWICZ Karolina 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 41.42 226
24. SENFTLEBEN Maria 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 41.79 220
25. FLEISZEROWICZ Zofia 11 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 42.00 217
26. ZAKENS Gabriela 10 KS Posnania Poznań 42.05 216
27. MAĆKOWIAK Matylda 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 42.70 206
28. PIASECKA Gabriela 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 43.20 199
29. RAJCZYK Lena 12 KTP Iskra Konin 43.88 190
30. SCHMIDT Amelia 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 44.49 182
31. LEOPOLD Maja 12 Uks Cityzen 44.92 177
32. ŚRAMA Nina 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 44.97 177
33. KRAKOWIAK Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 45.20 174
34. SZMANDA Emilia 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 46.63 158
35. OKUPNIK Maja 12 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 49.30 134
36. STEFANIAK Karolina 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 54.34 100


